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28
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25

15,430,600

22

11,030,000

35

11,060,400

26

10,323,000
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64,770,800
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Setu
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30
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34
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31

6,099,000
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6,119,000
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ATUINITIANTT
Yruidloadis

2,120,000
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1,820,000
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1,790,000

15

1,790,000
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1,790,000
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9,310,000
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LUNUSY
- o 19 3,013,900 9 1,174,400 3 8,037,000 6 267,000 - - 37 12,492,300
uSInsanuial
2. LHUUSAE
3 72,000 - - 1 16,800 - - 1 16,800 5 105,600
Anuaaunely
3UHUU
3 41,200 3 41,200 1 13,000 - - 2 22,500 9 117,900
ATSNUAT
4. WHUY
2 1,241,000 1 2,500,000 q 7,978,000 - - - - 7 11,689,000
A157150UAY
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2 88,000 2 88,000 - - - - - - q 176,000
YUY
T NUIIUNTTAEUN
TuusTIULAL
TUNUINg
LLNU\?TUQWETWﬂiﬁJ
uarnIslesn
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o 6 v Y v
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YNSAENS U u U N My N Tl U MUY u Y u
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Lo 34 17,276,800 30 15,770,600 27 11,470,000 a1 11,530,400 33 10,823,000 165 66,870,800
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3.0158NEAUNITAINS
AINUUUFIULATYFNA
@519a55A (Creative
. 6 710,000 6 710,000 6 710,000 6 710,000 6 710,000 30 3,550,000
Economy) 4 1% A 554
(Innovation) kazN1TAMUN
oen9dsBu
4. m3danagagnludem
Jundu (PM2.5) uagnis
$N¥ININeINITSIIUYIA 7 1,160,000 11 1,380,000 10 1,360,000 10 1,360,000 10 1,360,000 48 6,620,000
wavdwandsunuuildiu
bRt
5.miasuas1ednun unw
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